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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ALTADENA STATION
Unincorporated Area

CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area

La Canada/Flintridge

EAST LOS ANGELES STATION
Unincorporated Area

Commerce

LANCASTER STATION
Unincorporated Area

Lancaster

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION
Unincorporated Area

Agoura Hills

Calabasas

Hidden Hills

Malibu

Westlake Village

PALMDALE STATION
Unincorporated Area

Palmdale

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area

Santa Clarita

TEMPLE STATION
Unincorporated Area

Bradbury

Duarte

Rosemead

South El Monte

Temple City

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL

791
791

685
379

306

4,587
3,298

1,289

6,799
831

5,968

1,412
242

386

303

20

295

166

6,242
1,017

5,225

5,418
1,495

3,923

4,956
1,095

11

585

1,743

887

635

30,890

175.72
175.72

165.58
193.07

140.76

287.59
226.06

947.31

404.29
254.79

440.26

147.60
101.78

163.19

129.24

97.42

213.86

185.64

353.00
270.23

375.38

214.89
181.25

231.25

249.16
185.91

116.16

254.64

302.26

393.47

176.99

271.54


