## COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I		
ALTADENA STATION	791	175.72
Unincorporated Area	791	175.72
CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION	685	165.58
Unincorporated Area	379	193.07
La Canada/Flintridge	306	140.76
EAST LOS ANGELES STATION	4,587	287.59
Unincorporated Area	3,298	226.06
Commerce	1,289	947.31
LANCASTER STATION	6,799	404.29
Unincorporated Area	831	254.79
Lancaster	5,968	440.26
MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION	1,412	147.60
Unincorporated Area	242	101.78
Agoura Hills	386	163.19
Calabasas	303	129.24
Hidden Hills	20	97.42
Malibu	295	213.86
Westlake Village	166	185.64
PALMDALE STATION	6,242	353.00
Unincorporated Area	1,017	270.23
Palmdale	5,225	375.38
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION	5,418	214.89
Unincorporated Area	1,495	181.25
Santa Clarita	3,923	231.25
TEMPLE STATION	4,956	249.16
Unincorporated Area	1,095	185.91
Bradbury	11	116.16
Duarte	585	254.64
Rosemead	1,743	302.26
South El Monte	887	393.47
Temple City	635	176.99
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL	30,890	271.54